SR-303i
 www.andor.com      sales@andor.com                    issue 2  rev 2   page 1 of 6mSR 303i               Mar 2005
SPECTROSCOPY
The Andor Shamrock SR-303i, redefines the spectrograph. Andor have utilised many years
experience in spectroscopy to deliver the ultimate spectrograph solution. The Shamrock is
available as a pre-aligned detector/spectrometer option allowing for seamless integration of
software, electronics, optics and detector. It is the first stand-alone spectrograph to have a USB
interface, making it the most user-friendly spectrograph around. The Shamrock boasts a unique

details). If the grating you require is not on the list, contact Andor for further details.
l A wide range of high quality replicated plane reflection and holographic gratings available
l The large gratings (68 x 68mm) remain fully illuminated throughout the entire scanning range
l A series of gratings can be chosen to optimize efficiency over a wavelength region or to have different dispersion properties. This
allows maximum flexibility in the choice of gratings to optimise resolution and desired spectral range.
l The grating turret is field-replaceable - the pre-aligned mount simply drops into place.
Lines/mm1 Blaze (nm) Recommended
Spectral Region (nm)
Dispersion 2
(nm/mm)
CCD /Array
Bandpass 3 (nm)
Peak Efficiency 4
(%)
Andor Part Number
150 300 200 - 550 21.4 571 72 SR3-GRT-0150-0300
150 500 350 - 1050 73 SR3-GRT-0150-0500
150 800 450 - 1300 80 SR3-GRT-0150-0800
300 300 250 - 500 10.6 283 88 SR3-GRT-0300-0300
300 500 350 - 900 81 SR3-GRT-0300-0500
300 1000 650 - 1800 72 SR3-GRT-0300-1000
600 300 200 - 500 5.2 138 84 SR3-GRT-0600-0300
600 500 330 - 900 72 SR3-GRT-0600-0500
600 1000 650 - 1800 72 SR3-GRT-0600-1000
1200 300 200 - 500 2.4 65 72 SR3-GRT-1200-0300
1200 500 350 - 900 82 SR3-GRT-1200-0500
1200 1000 600 - 1400 69 SR3-GRT-1200-1000
1200 Holographic 400 - 1200 68 SR3-GRT-1200-EH
1800 Holographic 190 - 900 1.5 39 70 SR3-GRT-1800-DH
1800 Holographic 350 - 900 63 SR3-GRT-1800-FH
2400 300 250 - 800 0.9 25 68 SR3-GRT-2400-0300
2400 Holographic 190 - 800 68 SR3-GRT-2400-BH
2400 Holographic 250 - 600 74 SR3-GRT-2400-GH
SR-303i
 www.andor.com      sales@andor.com                    issue 2  rev 2   page 5 of 6mSR 303i               Mar 2005
l  Grating
 Efficiency